
PACHET ECHIPAMENT PROTECTIE

I.D.: 62424498

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.940,39 RON - 1.940,39 RON

Descriere: - halat normal clasic 10 buc X 47.90+TVA=478.99+TVA - sabot 5 bucX 58.82+TVA=294.12+TVA - hanorac 5 bucX 50.42+TVA=252.10+TVA - bocanci paza 2 buc X 164.71+TVA=329.41+TVA - vesta paza PERSONALIZATA 2 buc X 77.31+TVA=154.62+TVA - bocanci b m 1 buc X 72.27+TVA=72.27+TVA - salopeta 1 buc X 82.50+TVA=82.50+TVA - sapca 1 buc X10+TVA=10+TVA - casca 1 buc X 14.29+TVA=14.29+TVA - camasa PERSONALIZATA 2 buc X 68.91+TVA=137.82+TVA - pantaloni 2 buc X 57.14+TVA=114.29+TVA TOTAL PACHET 1940.39+TVA
